CINCE
1

SATURDAY
WESTERN HERITAGE ALL LEVELS  $35
ALL LEVELS $40
#13 MIX $35
MASTERS $35
# 14 RH ( 0 CAP) (PRIZE) $35
#11 ROOKIE HC (2 CAP) $35
#8 HC $35
WESTERN HERITAGE 3 &UNDER  $35
#6 HC $35
#4  (PRIZE) $35

LETS SORT

3303FM 13 Henderson TX 75654

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Rusk County Youth Expo Center, Henderson, TX

SEPTEMBER 7, & 8, 2019
Book Open at 9:00 Shows

Starts 10:00 A. V1.
SUNDAY

MASTERS
ALL LEVELS (PRIZE)

# 13 MIX

#11 ROOKIE HC (2 CAP)
#8 HC

BEGINNER #10 HC (1 CAP)
#6 HC (PRIZE)

$35
$40
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

HIGH POINT SERIES:

TOP FEMALE AND MALE RIDERS FOR THE
YEAR, 4 AND UP, 3 AND DOWN, PRIZES TO
BE GIVEN IN DECEMBER, MUST MAKE 5
OF THE 7 MONTHS OF SHOWS

SOME OF THE PRIZES
THIS YEAR, AND HIGH

POINT PRIZES WILL BE:
HEADSTALLS, BREAST

50%
50% COLLARS, BUCKLES, YETIS,
(o]
50% KNIVES, and OTHERS
0
50%
5oy,  Horse Stalls $10.00, Hook ups
50% $25.00 per night, JENNIFER
50% 903-722-9101 or 903-658-1122

S & P PRODUCTION PRODUCER: LAURIE SHIPP903-530-2121 CO-PRODUCER: DOYLE PERRY JUDGE: LUCIOUS FLEEKS
$3.00 SANCTION FEE FOR EVERY RIDE, A ONE TIME $15.00 PROCESSING FEE PER RIDER, ONE DRAW PER CLASS, DRAW 1 OR ALL 5, DAY OF SHOW SUPERCEDES ALL

OTHER FLYERS.



